
MADE FROM
SCRATCH KITCHEN

~ We Cater ~
Casual & Business Lunches,

Sporting Events or Parties! School

Program & Church Specials!

Feeds up to

Cheese

1 Topping

- Fresh Toppings -

Cheese

1 Topping

Cheese

1 Topping

14” 16” 18”

Also Available

Hot, BBQ or Plain w/ Ranch or Bleu Cheese
Jumbo Wings 8 pcs
Jumbo Wings 14 pcs

Penguino’s Style Bread Sticks
Cinnamon Sticks
Cheesy Garlic Bread

Sandwiches Beverages

Italian Beef
Chicken Parmesan
Philly Cheese Steak
Extras/Each:

Can coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta
20 oz Bottled Water
Gatorade 20 oz
Red Bull 8.4 oz
2-Liter
6-Pack coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta

Football Palooza

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Spinach, Tomatoes,
Garlic, Pineapple, Bacon, Ham, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef, Jalapenos, Hot Giardiniera, Cheddar & Extra Cheese

(Cheese only)

Thin Crust Za

12 (54pcs) 26" x 18"

- Delicious Oven Roasted -

(pizza)

(pizza)

Addt’l. Toppings $7.00 Each

Wings

-Chicago style-
(pizza)

(pizza)Pan Crust Za Deep Dish Za

Grilled Chicken, Onions, Tangy Buffalo Sauce & Extra Cheese

Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onions & Extra Cheese

Italian Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese

Spinach, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon & Extra Cheese

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers,
Black Olives, Ground Beef, Ham & Extra Cheese

(pizza)    Pineapple, Ham & Extra Cheese

12” 14” 16” 18”

12” 16” 12” 14” 16”

Garlic Bread, Hot Peppers, Jalapenos, Mozzarella Cheese

2.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 7.00

14”

9.99

1.00

18”

2.50 3.00 3.50 2.25 2.50 3.002.25

12”

Buffalo Chicken Za

BBQ Chicken Za

Penguino's Za
Veggie Za

Meat Za

Deluxe Za
Supreme Za

Hawaiian Za

Our Dough is Always Made Fresh on a Daily Basis, and Our Delicious Mouth Watering Mozzarella Cheese is Freshly Grated in House.
Penguino’s Pizza Sauce Contains a Secret Blend of Spices that All of Our Customers Love and You will Too!

Specialty Za

15.99

14.99

1.49
1.99

2.49
3.99

8.99
8.99

4.99
8.99

30.99

44.99

25.9921.99

21.99   25.99   32.99   37.99

22.99   27.99   33.99   41.99

22.99   27.99   33.99   41.99

24.99   30.99   38.99   44.99

24.99   30.99   38.99   44.99

24.99   30.99   38.99   44.99

28.99   33.99   41.99   48.99

35.99   40.99   50.99   58.99

27.9923.99

37.99

10.99

23.99

13.99
13.99

18.99

27.9922.9918.99

Football Palooza Pizza 44.99

Menu prices and menu items are subject to change without prior notice.




