# MADE FROM SCRATCH KITCHEN

### ~ We Cater ~

Casual & Business Lunches, Sporting Events or Parties! School Program & Church Specials!













## Football Palooza Pizza 44.99

### Feeds up to 12 (54pcs) 26" x 18"(Cheese only)

Addt'l. Toppings \$7.00 Each

Thin Crust Za (pizza)					
Cheese	12"	<b>14</b> " 18.99	<b>16</b> " 23.99	<b>18"</b> 27.99	Football Palooza 44.99
1 Topping	15.99 2.25	2.50	3.00	3.50	7.00

#### - Fresh Toppings -

Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Spinach, Tomatoes, Garlic, Pineapple, Bacon, Ham, Grilled Chicken, Ground Beef, Jalapenos, Hot Giardiniera, Cheddar & Extra Cheese

Pan Crust Za (pizza)				
	12"	14"	16"	18"
Cheese 1 Topping	18.99	22.99	27.99	37.99
	2.25	2.50	3.00	3.50

Deep Dish Za (pizza) -Chicago style-				
	12"	14"	16"	
Cheese	21.99	25.99	30.99	
1 Topping	2.25	2.50	3.00	

Specialty Za (pizza)				
	12"	14"	16"	18"
Hawaiian Za (pizza) Pineapple, Ham & Extra Cheese	21.99	25.99	32.99	37.99
Buffalo Chicken Za Grilled Chicken, Onions, Tangy Buffalo Sauce & Extra Cheese	22.99	27.99	33.99	41.99
BBQ Chicken Za Grilled Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onions & Extra Cheese	22.99	27.99	33.99	41.99
Penguino's Za Italian Sausage, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese	24.99	30.99	38.99	44.99
Veggie Za Spinach, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese	24.99	30.99	38.99	44.99
Meat Za Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon & Extra Cheese	24.99	30.99	38.99	44.99
<b>Deluxe Za</b> Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Extra Cheese	28.99	33.99	41.99	48.99
Supreme Za Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Onions, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Ground Beef, Ham & Extra Cheese	35.99	40.99	50.99	58.99

Wings - Delicious Oven Roasted -		Also Available		
Hot, BBQ or Plain w/ Ranch or Bleu Cheese		Penguino's Style Bread Sticks	8.99	
Jumbo Wings 8 pcs	14.99	Cinnamon Sticks	8.99	
Jumbo Wings 14 pcs	23.99	Cheesy Garlic Bread	9.99	
Sandwiches		Beverages		
Italian Beef	10.99	Can coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta	1.99	
Chicken Parmesan	13.99	20 oz Bottled Water	1.49	
Philly Cheese Steak	13.99	Gatorade 20 oz	2.49	
Extras/Each:	1.00	Red Bull 8.4 oz	3.99	
Garlic Bread, Hot Peppers, Jalapenos, Mozzarella Cheese		2-Liter	4.99	
ourno bread, rioci eppera, odiaperioa, Mozzarei	iid Officese	<b>6-Pack</b> coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta	8.99	

Our Dough is Always Made Fresh on a Daily Basis, and Our Delicious Mouth Watering Mozzarella Cheese is Freshly Grated in House.

Penguino's Pizza Sauce Contains a Secret Blend of Spices that All of Our Customers Love and You will Too!